
 
 

Voyager, 1968-2002 
 

Descriptive Summary and Abstract 
 

Creator: Texas A&M University at Galveston 
Title:  Voyager, 1968-2002 
Dates: 1968-2002 
Abstract: Texas A&M University at Galveston yearbook. Bound volumes. 
Location: UA 1 
Size: 1.75 linear feet (2 boxes) 
Language: English 
Repository: Jack K. Williams Library, Archives and Manuscripts, Texas A&M 

University at Galveston.  Phone:  409-740-4560; Email: 
LIBRARY@tamug.edu 

Preferred 
Citation: 

Title of item. UA1, Box #.  Voyager, 1968-2002. Jack K. Williams Library, 
Archives, and Manuscripts, Texas A&M University at Galveston, Galveston, 
TX. 

Received 
from: 

Library, various university departments 

 
Restrictions 
 Access Restricted access. 
 Usage Restrictions:  Access to fragile materials may be limited.  Some materials may 
not be reproduced and travel to the collection may be necessary. Contact Jack K. Williams 
library for more information. 

 
 

Administration Information 
Rights: Copyright is retained by the authors of items in these papers, or 

their descendants, as stipulated by United States copyright law.  

Processed by: Alexandra Mitchell, 2015 
 

 
Detailed Description of the Collection 
 
Voyager 
 

mailto:LIBRARY@tamug.edu


Box 1 
 1968 
 1969 
 1970 
 1971 
 1974 
 1975  
 1976 
 1977  
 1978 
 1979 
 1980 
 1981 
 1982 
 

Box 2 
 
 1985 
 1986 
 1986-1987 

1987-1988  
1988-1989 
1990 
1990-1991 
1991-1992 
1992-1993 
1994 
1994-1995 
1996 
2001-2002 

 


